OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
AWARDED CONTRACTS AND PROJECT AUTHORIZATIONS
FOR BID OPENING DATE

09/03/2015
Call Order: 001
Description: NEHALEM RIVER (MIAMI-FOLEY RD) BR (LOMMEN)
PCS/KEY NO: 17415
CONTRACT NO: 14831
HIGHWAY : VARIOUS HIGHWAYS
COUNTY: TI1LLAMOOK
FED/STATE 1ID.: STP-C057(069)
NO. OF BIDDERS: 8
LOW: FARLINE BRIDGE INC, STAYTON,OR RESPONSIVE BID $ 8,397,169.56
2ND: STELLAR J COR, WOODLAND,WA $ 9,759,761.50
3RD: HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION CO, COBURG,OR $ 9,921,359.46
ENGINEER"S RECOMMENDATION: AWARDED TO FARLINE BRIDGE INC ON 09/14/2015 BY ODOT
HIGHWAY DIVISION ADMINISTRATOR.
FARLINE BRIDGE INC $ 8,397,169.56
ANTICIPATED ITEMS
FUEL ESCALATION $ 13,000.00
ANTICIPATED ITEMS SUBTOTAL $ 13,000.00
CONTINGENCIES $ 293,900.93
ENGINEERING $ 1,121,962.00
TOTAL $ 9,826,032.49
Call Order: 002
Description: REGION 4 CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP PROJECT
PCS/KEY NO: 19196
CONTRACT NO: 14832
HIGHWAY : VARIOUS
COUNTY: VARIOUS
FED/STATE 1ID.: HSIP-S000(962)
NO. OF BIDDERS: 3
LOW: SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING INC, TUALATIN,OR RESPONSIVE BID $ 376,467.91
2ND: HICKS STRIPING & CURBING INC, BROOKS,OR $ 397,154.50
3RD: NEVADA BARRICADE & SIGN COMPANY INC, SPARKS,NV $ 1,477,777.77
ENGINEER"S RECOMMENDATION: AWARDED TO SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING INC ON

09/14/2015 BY ODOT HIGHWAY DIVISION ADMINISTRATOR.

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING INC $ 376,467.91

ANTICIPATED ITEMS

ANTICIPATED ITEMS SUBTOTAL $ 0.00
CONTINGENCIES $ 13,176.37
ENGINEERING $ 75,376.47
TOTAL $ 465,020.75

AWARDED CONTRACTS AND AUTHORIZATIONS PAGE: 1 POSTED: 09/16/2015



